



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 430 of 1984

Ali Hasan And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	H.S. Nigam, Mukhtar Alam
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 86

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

Vakalatnama filed today by Mr. Mohd. Aslam Khan learned counsel for the appellant no. 4 is taken on record.

At his request, list on 22.05.2026 for hearing.

May 7, 2026
Suraj Srivastav

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)